
SUPREME COURT OF VIRGINIA 
REGIONAL MAGISTRATE SUPERVISORS 

Region 1:   Garland Wayne Frye 
Phone  - (540) 381-1753
E-mail  -      GFrye@vacourts.gov

Region 2   :  Stephen Poff Phone  
-  
E-mail  -

Region 3:   Shawn Barnes 
Phone  -  (804) 786-7672
E-mail  -      SBarnes@vacourts.gov

Region 4:   Cheryl Thompson 
Phone  - (540) 727-3230
E-mail  -      CAThompson@vacourts.gov

Region 5:   E. Elizabeth Edwards 
Phone  -  (804) 393-3523
E-mail  -      EEEdwards@vacourts.gov

Region 6:   Robert Noote 
Phone -   (804) 225-2837
E-mail -      RNoote@vacourts.gov

Region 7:   Thomas Cahill 
Phone  -  (757) 823-1760
E-mail  -      TCahill@vacourts.gov

Region 8:   VACANT

SPoff@vacourts.gov
(540) 558- 8472


